WLI Distributors Inc.

MONOCALCIUM/MONODICALCIUM PHOSPHATE

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS
Phosphorus (P)
Calcium (Ca),

Fluorine (F)
Aluminum (Al)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Potassium (K)
Sodium (Na)
Sulfur (S)

Zinc (Zn)
Moisture, as H,O

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Bulk Density:

Colour:

Size Guide Numbers (SGN)
Uniformity Index

TYPICAL SIEVE ANALYSIS:
+12 mesh

+100 mesh

-100 mesh

(Feed Grade)

Typical
21.2%
16.9%

0.17%
0.54%
4.2ppm
2.8ppm
1.3%
0.3%
527ppm
0.08%
0.14%
0.8%
113ppm
2.0%

57-601b/ft* (0.92g/cc)
Gray

72-88

>45

Cumulative
0%

>99%

<1%

Guaranteed
21.0% minimum
15.0% minimum
18.0% maximum
0.21% maximum



